General information about company

Scrip code 543270

NSE Symbol MTARTECH

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE864I01014

Name of the company MTAR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Declaration

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes Yes

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 8.59

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 11.28

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.7

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 9.45

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 5.03

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities (IX)

Category Category of Nos. Of No. of fully paid up equity No. Of Partly paid-up No. Of shares underlying Total nos. shares held (VII) = Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

shareholder (II) shareholders (IIT)  shares held (IV) equity shares held (V) Depository Receipts (VI) (IV)+(V)+ (V1) SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 8 e Total as a % of

Classeg: Class
X i} Total (A+B+C)
egy

') (P;rr?)x:;)ter&Promoter 15 11201974 11201974 36.42 11201974 11201974 36.42
(B) Public 335053 19557617 19557617 63.58 19557617 19557617 63.58
© Non Promoter- Non

Public
(Cv) Shares underlying DRs

Shares held by
(€2) Employee Trusts

Total 335068 30759591 30759591 100 30759591 30759591 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Locked iu(:il}?:;v;fsg};irc?nﬁ’lgz(iggd Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares Underlying  No. of Shares No. Of Shares Underlying Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of in shares (XII) Number of equity shares
Category Category of Outstandi ible . Underlying Outstanding Outstandi ibl iti ibl it  diluted sh (XIm held in d falized f
%)) shareholder (IT) utst'ap ing convertible nderlying O utstanding Outstanding converti e securities con_vertl e securities ( as a percentage of diluted share Asa % of eld in dematerialized form Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) No. ° As a % of total X1v)
@ total Shares No. (a) Shares held (b) category  category  category
held (b) @) (ii) (iii)

Q) Promoter & 36.42 952666 8.5 11201974

Promoter Group
(B) Public 63.58 19557617 [} [0} [}



Non Promoter-

© Non Public
Shares

€y underlying DRs
Shares held by

(€2) Employee Trusts
Total

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

A

1)

(@

(@

Sub-Total (A)(1)

(2

Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B

®

(@)

(e)

O]

Sub-Total (B)(1)

(2

(@

(e)
Sub-Total (B)(2)

3
@

[€3)

(h)

@

)

0]

(m)

Sub-Total (B)(4)

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)
@W+B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

C

Total (A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C)

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of the Shareholders Nos. Of
o

No. of fully paid up
shareholders (III) equity shares held (IV)

100

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held
(A%

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 14
Any Other (specify) 1
15
Foreign
15

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions (Domestic)

Mutual Funds 13 3924395
Insurance Companies 4 982807
NBFCs registered with RBI 3 2983
20 4910185
Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 57 2323530
florelgn Portfolio Investors Category 5 58899
62 2382429
Central Government / State Government(s)
Non-institutions
Resident Individuals holding nominal
s}:e;rgeca;)ita? updtl:JaRss‘ (2) f‘ak}gls omne 324937 10975356
Resident Individuals holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs 127500
Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 4284 389317
Foreign Nationals 1 560
Bodies Corporate 781 412901
Any Other (specify) 4965 359369
334971 12265003
335053 19557617
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
335068 30759591
335068 30759591

No. Of Shares Underlying  No. of Shares

Sr. Outstanding convertible Underlying Outstanding Outstanding convertible securities
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

@

@

Sub-Total (A)(1)

(2) Foreign

Total Shareholding of

Promoter and Promoter Group

11189474
12500
11201974

11201974

No. Of Shares Underlying

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of

No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held
(VID = AV)+(W)+ (VD)

convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted

share capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  No, 33% of

36.38
0.04
36.42

36.42

952666 3.1 30759591

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Total as a % of

(A+B+C2) Classeg: Class Total Total Voting
X egy ota rights
11189474 36.38 11189474 11189474 36.38
12500 0.04 12500 12500  0.04
11201974 36.42 11201974 11201974 36.42
11201974 36.42 11201974 11201974 36.42
3924395 12.76 3924395 3924395 12.76
982807 3.2 982807 982807 3.2
2983 0.01 2083 2983 0.01
4910185 15.96 4910185 4910185 15.96
2323530 7-55 2323530 2323530 7.55
58899 0.19 58899 58899 0.19
2382429 7.75 2382429 2382429 7.75
10975356 35.68 10975356 10975356 35.68
127500 0.41 127500 127500 0.41
389317 127 389317 389317 127
560 o 560 560 o
412901 1.34 412901 412901  1.34
359369 117 359369 359369 1.17
12265003 39.87 12265003 12265003 39.87
19557617 63.58 19557617 19557617 63.58
30759591 100 30759591 30759591 100
30759591 100 30759591 30759591 100
Number of Shares pledged
Number of Locked or otherwise encumbered . Sub-categorization of shares
in shares (XII) (XIIT) Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized form Sub Sub Sub
O total Shares No. (a) Asa % of total xv) c;te_ © c:te_ (© c;te_ (©
1) Shares held (b) sory sory sory

D feld (b)

952666 8.51 11189474
o o 12500

052666 8.5 11201974
952666 8.5 11201974

®

(i)

(iii)



(A)=(A)D)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 12.76
(e) 3.2
(i) 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 15.96
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ 7.55
(e) 0.19
Sub-Total (B)(2) 7.75
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(@] Non-institutions
(8) 35.68
(h) 0.41
(i) 1.27
@ o
m 1.34
(m) 117
Sub-Total (B)(4) 39.87
Total Public Shareholding
EB))=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B) 63.58
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100
Total (A+B+C) 100
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No. 1 2 3
Name of the Shareholders (I) ggg;s HIDHAR gfllilé All{(EAII)’RELI gé%\g$HA
PAN (II) AAUPK5112F ABJPC6523C ABPPD7407E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 1856087 705445 790431
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 1856087 705445 790431
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 6.03 2.29 2.57
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 1856087 705445 790431
Class eg:y
Total 1856087 705445 790431
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 6.03 2.29 2.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)
Shareholfiing , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= 6.03 2.29 2.57
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) o o o
As a % of total Shares held (b) o [} [}
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 1856087 705445 790431
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No. 8 9 10
Name of the Shareholders (I) K SHALINT IS{%I]{)%I\;YA LOKA k%%ﬁVATHI PARVATHA
PAN (II) AERPK6888H AFVPS7112R AGXPP3009M

3924395
982807
2083
4910185
2323530
58899
2382429
10975356
127500
389317
560
412901
359369
12265003
19557617
30759591
952666 3.1 30759591
4 5
P KALPANA
A MANOGNA REDDY
ABQPA4258F ACUPP3807C
1161889 874000
1161889 874000
3.78 2.84
1161889 874000
1161889 874000
3.78 2.84
3.78 2.84
o o
o o
1161889 874000
Promoter Promoter
11 12
P SRINIVAS ANUSHMAN
REDDY REDDY
APSPP0320D BKAPR9661P

o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
6 7
MITTA KAVITHA REDDY
MADHAVI GANGAPATNAM
ADNPM3963G  AEHPG1282K
1430983 532741
1430983 532741
4.65 173
1430983 532741
1430983 532741
4.65 1.73
4.65 173
o 360000
o 67.58
1430983 532741
Promoter Promoter
13 14
P JAYAPRAKASH PRAVAL REDDY
REDDY AKEPATI
AEHPP6521L BSQPA6079N



No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=

(VID+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the Shareholders (I)

PAN (ID)

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

305483
305483
0.99

305483

305483
0.99

0.99

o
o

305483

Promoter

599666
599666
1.95

599666

599666
1.95

592666
98.83
599666

Promoter

1021712 1392903 268128 o
1021712 1392903 268128 o
3.32 4.53 0.87 o
1021712 1392903 268128 o

1021712 1392903 268128 o
3.32 4.53 0.87 o

3.32 4.53 0.87 o

o o o o
o o o
1021712 1392903 268128 [0}

=]

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group

15

VENKATA SUPRATHIK REDDY GANGAPATNAM Click here to go back
BWWPG6231Q Total

6 11189474

6 11189474
36.38
6 11189474

6 11189474
36.38

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0 36.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Name of the Shareholders (I)

PAN (ID)

No. of the Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

1

Bodies Corporate

o 952666
8.51
6 11189474

=]

Promoter Group

Click here to go back

NORTHEAST BROKING SERVICES LIMITED
AABCNo0344C Total

1

1

12500 12500

250000

250000
0.81

250000

250000
0.81

0.81

o
o
250000

Promoter Group



No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

12500
0.04

12500

12500
0.04

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Mutual Funds

Searial No.
Name of the Shareholders (I)

PAN (1)

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

Insurance Companies

Searial No.

Name of the Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

1
HDFC MUTUAL FUND - HDFC NIFTY
SMALLCAP 250 INDEX F
AAATH1809A

922486

922486
3

922486

0922486

922486

=]

12500

Promoter Group

2

NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C
NIPPON INDIA GRO

AAATR0090B
2002591

2002591

6.51

2002591

2002591
6.51

6.51

2002591

=]

1

12500
0.04

12500

12500
0.04

0.04

12500

3
FRANKLIN INDIA SMALLER
COMPANIES FUND

AAATT4931H
313239

313239

1.02

313239

313239
1.02

1.02

313239

=]

4
AXIS MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED
A/C AXIS MUTUAL F

AACTA5925A

331807

331807

1.08

331807

331807
1.08

1.08

331807

[=]

ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Click here to go back

AABCB4623J
917794

Total

917794

Click here to go
back

Total
3570123

3570123

11.61

3570123

3570123
11.61

11.61

3570123

=]



No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 917794
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 2.98
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 917794
Class eg:y

Total 917794
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 2.98

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 2.98
Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 917794

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) o

Sub-category (ii) [}

Sub-category (iii) o

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3
Category Clearing Members HUF Trusts
Category / More than 1 percentage Category Category Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the Shareholders (I) 7 4952 6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 4663 354491 215
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 4663 354491 215
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.02 115 [}
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4663 354491 215
Class eg:y

Total 4663 354491 215
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.02 115 o
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.02 1.15 o
Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 4663 354491 215
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) o [} o
Sub-category (ii) [ o o
Sub-category (iii) o o o

917794
2.98

917794

917794
2.98

2.98

917794

[=]

Click here to go back
Total

4965
359369

359369
1.17

359369

359369
1.17

1.17

359369

[=]



